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THEME	A

4







94

90

86

82

75

El.	Pno.

El.	Pno.

El.	Pno.

El.	Pno.

El.	Pno. 


  









  









   

    









 




































 
  


























DESCENTE	BASSE	GUITARE

EPILOGUE

BFmBFmB B♭F♯m

BB♭

B

B♭F♯m

F♯mFm

B♭

B FmFm B♭F♯mB♭

BB♭

F♯m

F♯m

F♯m

Fm

Fm

Am

Asus4Bsus4

B♭

DmEm

DmEm

Em

5








